

APPLICATION TO HOST A TOURNAMENT OR GAMES

Name of Tournament or Games National Sports Center College Showcase							Webs	Website URL: https://www.nscsports.org/collegeshowcase							
Hosting	Hosting Minnesota Youth Soccer Association							Type of Tournament: Select, Competitive, & Rec							
Designated Official of Hosting Steve May							Title	Title President				Phone (952) 933-2384			
Address 10890 Nesbitt Avenue South					Emai	l mysapre	s@mnyouth)mnyouthsoccer.org				Phone (952) 933-2384			
City	Bloom	ington			State	Minnesota	Zip	55437			Phone (_)	Fax		
State Association or Minnesota							Guest	Guest Referrees Applications							
Location Of Tournament or Games National Sports Center, Blaine, MN								Team Entry Deadline:				3/15/2024			
Date(s) of Tournament or Games 4/12/2024 12:00:00 AM								Estimated No Teams 30							
Tournament or Games Director or Contact Person Clinton LaBeau											Phone	(763) 785-3	679 W		
Addres	ddress 1700 105th Ave NE Emai						ail <u>clabea</u>	clabeau@nscsports.org				(763) 785-	5600 H		
City Blaine State Minnesota								Zip <u>55405</u>				(763) 785-	5699 Fax		
			1	Roster	# Cuer	t Playara	Min Per	# Playera	1	Min # Of	1		1		
Age	Group	Type of Team	Gender	Size		st Players owed	Game	# Players On Field	Awards	Games	Entry Fe	e Bond			
ι	J-16	League One, Black, Blue, TO, RP	Female	22		6	80	11	No	3	\$1,050.0	0			

80

80

80

80

11

11

11

11

No

No

No

No

6

6

6

6

* List of types of teams and tournaments is on reverse side of this form.

RT Restricted Tournament - Open only to members of US Youth Soccer and its State Associations

Team will be restricted to teams within the state association.

X UT Unrestricted Tournament

League One,

Black, Blue,

TO, RP League One,

Black, Blue,

TO, RP League One,

Black. Blue.

TO, RP League One,

Black, Blue,

TO, RP

Female

Female

Female

Female

22

22

22

22

U-17

U-18

U-19

U-15

Other US Soccer Members as listed: International Teams as listed: US Youth Soccer, US Club Soccer, AYSO, SAY, USSSA Canada

The Hosting Organization agrees to be bound by and comply with the terms contained in the TOURNAMENT AND GAMES HOSTING AGREEMENT and all applicable rules of the approving State Association or Affiliate.

Approved by your State Association

3

3

3

3

\$1,050.00

\$1,050.00

\$1.050.00

\$1,050.00

Approval

Approved 12/15/2023